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ID NUMBER / ID NOMMER 

STATEMENT OF RESULTS 
NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE /NASIONALE SENIOR SERTIFIKAAT 

EXAMINATION NUMBER / EKSAMENNOMMER : 

DATE OF BIRTH / GEBOORTEDATUM 
CENTRE / SENTRUM: 

Code 
Kode 

MATH 

(801) GAUTENG GAUTENG DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

ZULHLIsiZulu Home Language 

GEOG 

LIFE Life Orientation 

ENGFA English First Additional Language 
Mathematics 

LFSC Life Sciences 
Geography 

XXXX 
XXXXXXXXX 

XXXXX 
XXXXX 

PHSC Physical Sciences 

XXXXXX 

HANDTEKLNING 

ICERTFY TIT TS IC 4, TRUE i1EPnODUCN:* 

|S:GNATE 

VAS NOT ADL Trik QGL DOCJNEN. 

MA2SiC:MCA 

tNAAM IN CRJKSKIF 

DATE / DATUM 

******... 

fORCE HUMEER,..............,** RAlK.... 

.*......,.... 

REPUBLIC OF SOäTH AFRICA 

SIBONGAKONKE SANELE SHABANGU 

Achievement level 
Prestasievlak 

6 

(8400223) LANGAVILLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 

Subjects 
Vakke 

5 

4 

2 

1 

NOVEMBER 2022 

2023/01/15 

STAAT VAN UITSLAE 

1 

8224002230177 

0406210572086 
20040621 

The candidate qualifies for the National Senior Certificate and has 
met the minimum requirements for admission to a diploma or higher 
certificate.study as gazetted for admission to higher education. 

I FURTHER 
CHNGE 

Achievement Description 
Prestasiebeskrywing 

Percentage Achievement Level 
Persentasie Prestasievlak 

69 
65 
34 
59 
58 
43 
48 

XXX 

GUTH 

2023 -05- U5 

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT 

Qutstanding achievement / Uitmuntende prestasie 
Meritorlous achievement / Verdienstel ike prestasie 
Substantial achievement / Beduidende prestasie 
Adequate achievement / Voldoende prestasie 
Moderate achievement / Matige prestasie 
Blementary achievement / Basiese prestasie 
Not ach ieved / Ontoereikende prestasie 

DEPARTEMENTSHOOF 

COMMUNITY SERVICE CENIE 

Marks 

Punte 

5 

XXXXXXXXX* 

80 - 100 

70 - 79 

60- 69 

50 - 59 

40 - 49 

5 

30 - 39 

0- 29 

2 

A NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE WILL BE FORWARDED TO THE SCHoOL. 

4 

3 

110383829 

3 

THE DEPARTMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO EFFECT CHANGEs TO THIS DOCUMENT IF NECESSARY. 
INDIEN NODIG BEHOU DIE DEPARTEMENT DIE REG OM WYSIGINGS AAN DIE DOKUMENT AAN TE BRING. 
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